Results -- Open Barrels
Rank  Final Score
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18.535
18.804
18.841
18.888
18.904
19.128
19.142
19.163
19.238
19.292
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19.427
19.447
19.495
19.974
20.018
20.326
20.613
20.617
20.727
10 21.024
11 22.053
12 22.503
13 26.842
14 33.866
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0.000
0.000
22.379
22.434
22.551
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WCBRA Jackpot
September 23, 2020 - Outdoor Arena

Stock

Rhodes, Sheri
Sorensen, Codi
Holyoak, Dalli
Cannon, Cindy
Cattoor, Kazely
Gardner, Holly
Covington, Tayla
Coronado, Jackie
Farnsworth, Lydia
Cattoor, Sandy

Hansen, Kasandra

Covington, Tayla
Brown, Rita
Pollock, Triana
Gurule, Patty
Hulet, Dana
Johnson, Janie
Gardner, Kayla

Berg, Becky
Holt, Dee Dee
Walker, Savanna
Welch, Sharon
Montano, Kathy
Layton, Renie
Hardison, Dallee
Pipkin, Megan
Vigoren, Jessie
Whiting, Lainee

Larsen, Katie
Holyoak, Dalli
Hunter, Hadlee
Jones, Taylor
Riley, Natalie
Hulet, Dana
Reeve, Rokelle
Guise, Rachel
Albrecht, Aspen
Welch, Marcy
Pipkin, Megan
Albrecht, Aspen
Andrus, Emilee
Rees, Amber

Wright, Kallie
Vigoren, Jessie
Cornwall, Libby
Beckstrom, Lacy
Adams, Darla

Tucker

One Secret Key

Cali

Bucket

MJ Judge My Smarts
Bones

Tucker

Ace

Sparky

Smart Little Biancus

Flossy

Fiddler

Woody

Apache

Ms. Chicks Kickn fire
Dinari

Molly

Colonel

French Baby Flip
Toby

Tuff Carson Cowboy
M&M

Dealin Flashy
Johnny

Stormy

Priss

Chip

JoJo

San Peppy Roan
Kate

Bubble Gum
Big Red
Tilly

Willis
Hazard
Gemma
Shaggy
Curly

Chief

Rex

Trixy

Nexes

Spyder
Dolly
Ellie
Birdman
Floose



Results -- Open Poles
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22.580
22.636
23.053
23.603
23.995
29.694
31.970
40.036

Final Score

21.537
21.562
21.849
22.013
22.251
22.259
22.327
22.679
23.236
23.348

24.190
24.470
24.550
27.540

Final Time =0
Disqualified

Results -- Kids Barrels

Rank

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O©CoOo~NOOOTPA~,WN =

—_ - -l
whh—=0O

0.000

0.000

0.000
25.965
27.479
28.354
29.363
31.913
33.046
34.436

Final Score
17.430
18.341
18.751
18.870
18.881
19.117
20.085
20.139
20.182
20.738
21.228
21.668
22.356

WCBRA Jackpot
September 23, 2020 - Outdoor Arena

Rhodes, Sheri
Larsen, Katie
Roberts, Kelle
Hunt, Maicey
Thomas, Kendra
Bowler, Paige
Brown, Nicole
Farr, Mackenzie

Stock

Cattoor, Sandy
Welch, Sharon
Rhodes, Sheri
Hulet, Dana
Riley, Natalie
Cattoor, Kazely
Larsen, Katie
Larsen, Katie
Gardner, Kayla
Andrus, Emilee

Walker, Savanna
Johnson, Janie
Hardison, Dallee
Pipkin, Megan

Hunter, Hadlee
Covington, Tayla
Albrecht, Aspen
Cornwall, Libby
Coronado, Jackie
Vigoren, Jessie
Jones, Taylor
Hafen, Falen
Pollock, Triana
Brown, Nicole

Stock

Barrow, Reighley
Whiting, Piper
Cattoor, Kaybrie
Richards, Coy
Cornwall, Emma
Cannon, Keslee
Hall, Oakley
Jones, Tanner
Cornwall, Garrett
Hall, Addie
Freeman, Talya
Sleppy, Tegun
Sleppy, Gatlin

Clue
Because | am Bueno
Mister

Smart Shiney Chic
Nova
shasta

Smart Little Biancus
M&M

Tucker

Dinari

Tilly

MJ Judge My Smarts
Buenos SmartPlaymate
San Peppy Roan
Colonel

Trixy

Tuff Carson Cowboy
Molly

Stormy

Priss

Bubble Gum
Tucker
Shaggy
Rico

Ace

Chip

Big Red
George
Apache
shasta



14 23.588
15 30.605
16 37.530
17 43.633
18 448.817
No Time
0 0
0 0
0 0
Results -- Kids Poles
Rank  Final Score
1 22.236
2 22.937
3 23.254
4 23.646
5 24.229
6 24.313
7 25.049
8 25.084
9 25.435
10 26.899
11 29.621
12 29.796
13 30.043
14 35.515
15 36.245
16 39.771
17 50.251
18 50.521

Results -- Goat Tail Pull

Rank  Final Score
1 8.136
2 8.494
3 10.215
4 10.566
5 10.751
6 11.073
7 11.435
8 11.564
9 12.409

10 12.977
11 13.538
12 14.837
13 14.888
14 14.921
15 15.214
16 15.254
17 16.309
18 20.619
19 28.192
20 41.643
21 421.005

WCBRA Jackpot
September 23, 2020 - Outdoor Arena

Reeve, Chloe
Richards, Tru
Thomas, Tibbs
Barrow, Kiptyn
Thomas, Tymber

Rees, Brody
Jones, Tanner
Hall, Ezzra

Stock

Barrow, Reighley
Cattoor, Kaybrie
Hall, Oakley
Cornwall, Emma
Whiting, Piper
Freeman, Talya
Jones, Tanner
Sleppy, Gatlin
Cornwall, Garrett
Hall, Addie
Cannon, Keslee
Sleppy, Tegun
Richards, Coy
Jones, Tanner
Reeve, Chloe
Thomas, Tibbs
Richards, Tru
Barrow, Kiptyn

Stock

Cattoor, Kaybrie
Albrecht, Gus
Barrow, Reighley
Cornwall, Garrett
Sleppy, Tegun
Cannon, Keslee
Reeve, Chloe
Cornwall, Emma
Jones, Tanner
Freeman, Talya
Sleppy, Gatlin
Barrow, Kiptyn
Richards, Tru
Richards, Coy
Whiting, Piper
Rees, Brody
Hall, Oakley
Hall, Addie

Hall, Ezzra
Thomas, Tibbs
Thomas, Tymber



WCBRA Jackpot
September 23, 2020 - Outdoor Arena

Results -- Open Goat Tie

Rank  Final Score Stock

1 12.504 Jones, Taylor

2 13.738 Albrecht, Aspen
No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Pipkin, Megan



